Privacy Policy

Introduction

Lion Lasers respects the privacy of all users of the site and takes care of it before the personal information you provide to us becomes confidential treated. We do not collect or use information for other purposes then which are described in this privacy policy unless we provide you in advance have obtained permission for this. On this page we will let you know which one data we can collect when you use our website and why we can collect this data. This privacy statement applies only for the services on this site, you should be aware that Lion Lasers are not is responsible for the privacy policies of other sites and resources. By use to make this website indicates that you accept our privacy policy.

Changes

This privacy statement is tailored to the use of, and the possibilities for, this site. Any changes and / or changes to this site may lead to changes in this privacy statement. Lion Lasers keeps to himself at all times the right to make changes to the privacy and cookie explanation, it is therefore advisable to consult this page regularly.

Processing of personal data

Lion Lasers will post or post the information you leave on this website process carefully. In addition, the information you provide to us, as name and email address are also processed. Your privacy becomes with the processing protected by appropriate technical and organizational measures. The processing will of course take place in accordance with the applicable (privacy) laws and regulations.

Communication

When you send email or other types of messages to us, it is possible that we keep those messages and additional supplied data. Sometimes we ask you to your personal data relevant to the relevant situation. This makes it possible to process your questions and answer your requests. The data is stored on secure servers Lion Lasers or those of one third party. We will not combine this information with other personal information information we have.